Meyersdale Area Red Raiders
2024 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/17

8/17
8/23
8/30
9/06
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/04
10/11
10/18
10/25

Opponent
United Valley Lions (AA)

Cambria Heights Highlanders (A)
@Curwensville Area Golden Tide (A)
@Glendale Vikings (A)

@North Star Cougars* (A)

Windber Ramblers* (A)

Tussey Mountain Titians* (A)
Berlin-Brothersvalley Mountaineers* (AA)
@Northern Bedford Panthers* (A)
@Brownsville Falcons (AA)

Everett Warriors* (AA)

Mount Union Area Trojans (AA)

Kickoff
10:00 am

10:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; with Cambria Heights

Scrimmage; with United Valley

* Denotes teams that are also in the Inter-County Conference, South Division.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com



http://www.easternpafootball.com

