

Meyersdale Area Red Raiders 2024 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/17	United Valley Lions (AA)	10:00 am	Scrimmage; with Cambria Heights
8/17	Cambria Heights Highlanders (A)	10:00 am	Scrimmage; with United Valley
8/23	@Curwensville Area Golden Tide (A)	7:00 pm	
8/30	@ Glendale Vikings (A)	7:00 pm	
9/06	@North Star Cougars* (A)	7:00 pm	
9/13	Windber Ramblers* (A)	7:00 pm	
9/20	Tussey Mountain Titians* (A)	7:00 pm	
9/27	Berlin-Brothersvalley Mountaineers* (AA)	7:00 pm	
10/04	@Northern Bedford Panthers* (A)	7:00 pm	
10/11	@Brownsville Falcons (AA)	7:00 pm	
10/18	Everett Warriors* (AA)	7:00 pm	
10/25	Mount Union Area Trojans (AA)	7:00 pm	

^{*} Denotes teams that are also in the Inter-County Conference, South Division.